

TS- 56 of 2025

Order no. 04 Dated: 30.07.2025

Today is fixed for extension and SR/AD .

Plaintiff files hazira and extension petition supported by affidavit.

SR of notice upon defendants received unserved.

Plaintiff to take fresh step upon defendants.

Ad-interim order of injunction gets extended till next date fixed.

To 25.11.2025 for extension and fresh step upon defendants. .

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441